
KUFRA SPORT

APERTI TUTTI I GIORNI

09:00 - 20:00

PADEL PERSONAL TRAINING

PALESTRA

BEACH VOLLEY 

GIORNO SINGOLO

PARTITA 1H

SERA COPPIA

40€

50€

LEZIONE

LEZIONE GRUPPO

TUBO PALLINE 

GRUPPO 3PAX

PER INFORMAZIONI 
CONTATTARE RECEPTION 

OASI DI KUFRA 0773 5191
LEO 380 6547883

40€

20€

10€

50€

70€

75€

20€

10€

20€

30€
50€

SERVIZIO PERSONAL TRAINER 
9:00/12:00 - 16:00/20:00

INGRESSO ESTERNI 

OSPITI HOTEL 

LEZIONI DI GRUPPO 

CARNET 3 LEZIONI




